Pos

g~ W N P

#
1591
1353
1100
1317
1385

FHRA SM5 2017

Sportsman/Pro ET - Qualification Round 1-4

Class
PET
PET
SET
PET
PET

Driver

KOIVULA, Rasmus
VAAHTERA, Tony
ORANEN, Marko
RUUSUNEN, Mikko
REMAHL, Lotta

NAT/FMN Make

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

Plymouth Barracuda Formula S
Ford Mustang -88

Chevrolet Corvette

El Camino

ET
11,575
9,841
14,138
11,832
13,939

RT
0,000
0,051
0,115
0,124
0,461
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